

**TCORX**  
FITNESS IN MOTION

# INSTRUCTION



# BRXFLEXI



Rev : 00

Ed : 02/17













displays P and enter the heart rate mode, then user can start test. Heart mode will close and displays ODO if no pulse signal or press the key in 16s.







## PARTS LIST

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY
1	Screw ST4.2*19	6
2	Screw ST4.2*25	5
3	Cover of Crank	2
4L	Left chain cover	1
4R	Right chain cover	1
5L/R	Pedal	2
6	Crank w/ Belt-driven wheel	1
7	B.B Parts	1
8	Main frame	1
9	Adjustable Screw M6	2
10	U-plate	2
11	Spring washer $\phi$ 6	2
12	Nut M6	2
13	France Nut M10	1
14	France Nut M8	1
15	Nut M8	8
16	Plastic washer $\phi$ 20	3
17	Plastic pipe	1
18	Spring	1
19	Curve washer $\phi$ 22	9
20	Domed nut	4
21	Flat washer $\phi$ 8	5
22	Bolt	1
23	Bearing 6000Z	2
24	Powder	1
25	Allen bolt M8*60	2
26	End cap for rear stabilizer	2
27	Nylon powder	4
28	Rear stabilizer support tube	1
29	Quick Release Knob M32	1
30	Plastic bushing	1
31	Seat Slide	1
32	Seat	1
33	Lower front post	1
34	Lower tension wire	1
35	Lower computer wire	1
36	Rubber bushing	1
37	Screw ST4.2*10	1
38	Switch holder	1
39	Allen bolt M8*15	4
40	T-Knob	1
41	Spacer	1
42	Curve washer $\phi$ 5	1
43	Cover for handle bar	1

44	Screw M5*10	2
45	Computer	1
46	Tension knob	1
47	Round end cap	2
48	Foam grip	2
49	Handlebar	1
50L	Cover for Left upper front post	1
50R	Cover for right upper front post	1
51	Transportation wheel for front stabilizer	2
52	Front stabilizer	1
53	Screw ST4.8*15	2
54	Rear stabilizer	1
55	Belt	1
56	Upper front post	1
57	Middle computer wire	1
58	Fly wheel	1
59	Hand Pulse sensor	2
60	Washer	2
61	Screw ST4.2*25	2
62	Carve Washer	2
63	End cap of Seat Slide	2
64	Adjust Knob M8	1
65	Seat post	1
66	Screw M5*30	1
A	Computer Wire	



GARLANDO SPA  
Via Regione Piemonte, 32 - Zona Industriale D1  
15068 - Pozzolo Formigaro (AL) - Italy  
[www.toorx.it](http://www.toorx.it) - [info@toorx.it](mailto:info@toorx.it)